

11.05.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company
with Ld. Counsel.
Accused absent despite service of summons.

Accordingly, in these circumstances, let NBW be
issued against the accused, returnable for 19.05.2023.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
11.05.2023